Ultra Pac® Cakeware - PETE

Item/ Case | Case | Case Pallet
Description Product # | Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

7" Cake Combo
No Rib Dome
Fits 5" - 6" Cakes

7" Cake Combo
Fits 5" - 6" Cakes

7" Cake Combo
Fits 5" - 6 Cakes

8" Cake Combo
Fits 7" Cake

8" Cake Combo
Fits 7" Cake

8" Cake Combo
Fits 7" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

10" Cake Combo
Fits 9" Cake

10” Cake Combo
Fits 9" Cake

11386/
76-30NR

10288/
76-35

10298/
76-40

10189/
925-3

10202/
926-38

10222/
926-4

10081/
99-2

10097/
99-3

10107/
98-45

10117/
98-50

11012/
98-5

10021/
1025-3

10031/
1025-4

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Overall: 8" x 3-1/4"

Base Inside Height: 2-7/8"

Dome: 3-1/8"

Overall: 8" x 4-1/16"

Base Inside Height: 3-3/8"

Dome: 3-3/4"

Overall: 8" x 4-1/2"

Base Inside Height: 3-3/16"

Dome: 4-3/8"

Overall: 9-18" x 3-7/16"

Base Inside Height: 2-3/4"

Dome: 3-3/8"

Overall: 9-1/8" x 4-3/8"

Base Inside Height: 3-3/4"

Dome: 4-1/4"

Overall: 9-1/8" x 5-1/16"

Base Inside Height: 4-7/16"

Dome: 4-15/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 2-7/8"

Base Inside Height: 2-3/16"

Dome: 2-11/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 4-1/8"

Base Inside Height: 3-1/2"

Dome: 4"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 4-5/8"
Base Inside Height: 4"
Dome: 4-1/2"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-1/8"

Base Inside Height: 4-1/2"

Dome: 5"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-1/8"
Inside Height: 4-3/4"
Dome: 5-1/4"

Overall: 11-1/4" x 3-1/2"
Inside Height: 2-7/8"
Dome: 3-3/8"

Overall: 11-1/4" x 4-13/16"

Inside Height: 4-1/4"
Dome: 4-3/4"

(203 x 83 mm)
(73mm)
(79 mm)

(203 x 103 mm)
(86 mm)
(95 mm)

(203 x 114 mm)
(81 mm)
(111 mm)

(232 x 87 mm)
(70 mm)
(86 mm)

(232 x 111 mm)
(95 mm)
(108 mm)

(232 x 127 mm)
(113 mm)
(125 mm)

(260 x 73 mm)
(56 mm)
(68 mm)

(260 x 105 mm)
(89 mm)
(102 mm)

(260 x 117 mm)
(102 mm)
(114 mm)

(260 x 130 mm)
(114 mm)
(127mm)

(260 x 130 mm)
(121 mm)
(133 mm)

(286 x 89 mm)
(73 mm)
(86 mm)

(286 x 122 mm)
(108 mm)
(121 mm)

100ea. 11.34 3.42

100ea. 11.13  2.68

100 ea. 12.06 2.68

100ea. 12.98 4.04

100 ea. 14.45 3.94

100 ea. 16.47 4.04

100 ea. 14.87 4.21

100 ea. 16.84 4.21

100ea. 18 5.2

100 ea. 21 52

100 ea. 20.5 5.16

100 ea. 23 5.59

100 ea. 25.28 5.47

6Lx5H

6Lx6H

6Lx5H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

41x4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H



10" Cake Combo
Fits 9" Cake

10" Cake Combo
Fits 9" Cake

12" Cake Combo
Fits 10" Cake

12" Cake Combo
Fits 10" Cake

12 Cupcakes
and 8" Cake
Combo

12 Small Cupcakes

and 8" Cake
Combo

12 Small Cupcakes

and 8" Cake

Dome to fit
Cupcake Base

1/2 Round
Cake Combo
Fits 9" Cake

10043/
1025-5

10055/
1025-6

11492/
120-25

11700/
120-55

13358/

1612CC-350

12438/

16125C-350

13408/
1612sC

10885/
1600-D

10252/
50-4

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black

Clear

Black
Base

Overall: 11-1/4" x 5-5/8"
Inside Height: 4-7/8"
Dome: 5-1/2"

Overall: 11-1/4" x 6-1/8"
Inside Height: 5-1/2"
Dome: 6”

Overall: 13-1/16" x 2-3/4"
Inside Height: 2"
Dome: 2-5/8"

Overall: 13-1/16" x 5-7/8"
Inside Height: 5-1/16"
Dome: 5-3/4"

Overall: 17-1/4" x 4"
Inside Height: 4”
Dome: 4"

Cell: 2-3/8" x 7/8"

Overall: 17-1/4" x 4"
Inside Height: 4"
Dome: 4
Cell: 1-3/4" x 1-3/8"

Overall: 17-1/4" Diameter
Cell: 1-3/4" x 1-3/8”

Diameter: 17"
Dome Height: 4"

Overall: 10-15/16" x 6-11/16" x 4"
Inside Height: 4-1/8"
Dome: 4-5/8"

(286 x 143 mm) 100 ea. 25
(124 mm)

(140 mm)

(286 x 156 mm) 100 ea. 25.60
(140 mm)

(152 mm)

(332 x 70 mm) 100 ea. 22
(51 mm)

(67 mm)

(332 x 149 mm) 50 ea. 18
(129 mm)

(146 mm)

(368 x 114 mm) 25ea. 18.75
(86 mm)
(102 mm)

(64 x 25 mm)

(438 x 102 mm) 25 ea. 19
(102 mm)
(102 mm)

(44 x 35 mm)

(438 mm) 50 24
(44 x 35 mm)

(432 mm) 50 14
(102 mm)

(278 x 170 x 102 mm)
(105 mm)
(117 mm)

100 ea. 13.87

5.59

5.59

5.98

3.80

4.19

2.92

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

41x3H

4Lx5H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

6Lx6H



1/8 Sheet
Cake Combo

1/8 Sheet
Cake Combo

1/4 Sheet
Cake Combo

1/4 Sheet
Cake Combo

1/4 Sheet
Cake Combo

1/2 Sheet
Cake Combo

10358/
9011-3

12371/
9011-4BLK

12467/
1115-35

12454/
11154

12474/
1115-6

10394/
2015-5

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Black
Base

Overall: 10-7/8" x 8-3/4" x 3-3/4"

Inside Height: 3-3/16"
Dome: 3-11/16"

Overall: 10-7/8" x 8-3/4" x 4-11/16"

Inside Height: 4-1/8"
Dome: 4-5/8"

Overall: 14-3/4"x 11" x 4-15/16"
Inside Height: 3-3/4"
Dome: 4-1/4"

Overall: 14-3/4" x 11" x 4-7/8"
Inside Height: 4-1/4"
Dome: 4-13/16"

Overall: 14-3/4"x 11" x 5-11/16"
Inside Height: 5-3/8"
Dome: 5-7/8"

Overall: 20-1/16" x 15-3/16" x 5-1/8"

Inside Height: 4-5/8"
Dome: 5-1/16"

(276 x 222 x 95 mm)
(81 mm)
(94 mm)

(276 x 222 x 119 mm)
(105 mm)
(117 mm|

(375 x 279 x 125 mm)
(95 mm)
(108 mm)

(375 x 279 x 124 mm)
(108 mm)
(122 mm)

(375 x 279 x 144 mm)
(137 mm)
(149 mm)

(510 x 386 x 130 mm)
(118 mm)
(129 mm)

100 ea.

100 ea.

55 ea.

55 ea.

55 ea.

25 ea.

21

22.04

20.42

21.43

21.43

20

4.57

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx6H

4Lx6H

4Lx6H

6Lx5H



7" Cake Combo
Heavy Gauge
No Rib Dome

Fits 5" - 6" Cakes

8" Cake Combo

Fits 7" Cake

Dome for
Angel Food/
Ring Cake

8" Cake Base
Fits 7" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

9" Cake Combo
Fits 8" Cake

Dome

Angle Food Base
Fits 8” Cake

13477*/
76-30NR

10177*/
925-2

12290*/

925-23AFD

10232*/

925B-200

11205*/
99-275

10095*/
99-23

10137*/
99-3AF

10116/
98-50

10125*/
98-5

10112*/
98-50D

11667*/
98AFB

Black

Black

Clear

Black

Clear

White

Black

Clear

White

Clear

Black

Overall: 8" x 3-1/4"

Base Inside Height: 2-7/8"

Dome: 3-1/8"

Overall: 9-1/8" x 3"

Base Inside Height: 2-1/4"

Dome: 2-7/8"
Diameter: 8-13/16"
Inside Height: 3"
Dome: 3-3/8"

Diameter: 9-1/8"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 3-13/16"
Base Inside Height: 3-1/4"

Dome: 3-11/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 4-1/8"
Inside Height: 3-1/2"
Dome: 4"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 4-1/8"
Inside Height: 3-1/4"
Dome: 4"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-1/8"
Inside Height: 4-1/2"
Dome: 5"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-7/16"

Inside Height: 4-7/8"
Dome: 5-3/8"

Overall: 10-1/8" x 5"
Inside Height: 4-5/8"

Dome: 5"

Diameter 10-1/4"

* Special order item. Please contact Customer Service for details.

(203 x 83 mm)
(73 mm)
(79 mm)

(232 x 76 mm)
(57 mm)
(73 mm)

(224 mm)
(76 mm)
(86 mm)

(232 mm)

(260 x 97 mm)
(82 mm)
(94 mm)

(260 x 105 mm)
(89 mm)
(102 mm)

(260 x 105 mm)
(83 mm)
(102 mm)

(260 x 130 mm)
(114 mm)
(127 mm)

(260 x 138 mm)
(121 mm)
(131 mm)

(257 x 127 mm)
(117 mm)

(127 mm)

(260 mm)

100 ea.

100 ea.

500

200

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

200

200

33

21

26

3.7

4.0

9.9

4.0

4.2

4.2

4.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.6

6Lx6H

6Lx5H

21x3H

6Lx5H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H

4Lx4H



10" Cake Combo 10009*/ Black Overall: 11-1/4" x 2-3/8" (286 x 60 mm) 100 ea. 21 5.6 41x4H

Fits 9” Cake 1025-15 Inside Height: 1-5/8" (42 mm)
Dome: 2-1/4" (57 mm)

10" Cake Combo 10019*/  White Overall: 11-1/4" x 3-1/2" (286 x 89 mm) 100 ea. 19 5.6 4Lx4H
Fits 9" Cake 1025-3 Inside Height: 2-7/8" (73 mm)
Dome: 3-3/8" (86 mm)

10" Cake Combo 10041*/  White Overall: 11-1/4" x 5-5/8" (286 x 143 mm) 100 ea. 22 5.9 4Lx4H
Fits 9 Cake 1025-5 Base Inside Height: 4-7/8" (124 mm)
Dome: 5-1/2" (140 mm)

12" Cake Combo 11460*/ Black Overall: 13-1/6" x 2" (332 x 51 mm) 100 ea. 22 6.0 41x3H
Fits 10" Cake 120-15 Base Inside Height: 1-1/8" (29 mm)
Dome: 1-1/2" (38 mm)

12" Cake Combo 11659/ Black Overall: 13-1/6" x 3-13/16" (332 x 47 mm) 100 ea. 25 6.0 4Lx3H
Fits 10" Cake 120-35 Base Inside Height: 3" (76 mm)
Dome: 3-3/4" (95 mm)

1/2 Round 10242*/ Black  Overall: 10-15/16" x 6-11/16" x 4" (278 x 170 x 102 mm) 100 ea. 12 2.9 6Lx6H
Cake Combo 50-35 Base Inside Height: 3-3/8" (86 mm)
Fits 9" Cake Dome: 3-7/8" (98 mm)

Rectangular 10151*/ White Overall: 11-1/8"x 7-11/16"x4-11/16"  (283x105x 119 mm) 100 ea. 18 3.6 5Lx6H
Bar Cake 1065-4 Base Inside Height: 4-1/4" (105 mm)
Combo Dome: 4-3/4" (121 mm)

1/8 Sheet 10368*/ Black  Overall: 10-7/8" x 8-3/4" x 5-7/16" (276 x 222 x 138 mm) 100 ea. 22 4.6 41x5H
Cake Combo 9011-5BLK  Base Inside Height: 4-13/16" (122 mm)
Dome: 5-3/8" (137 mm)

174 Sheet 12450/ Black Overall: 14-3/4" x 11" x 3-5/8" (375 x 279 x 86 mm) 55 ea. 18 4.2 4Lx6H
Cake Combo 1115-3 Base Inside Height: 3-3/16" (81 mm)
Dome: 3-9/16" (90 mm)

174 Sheet 12453*/ Clear Overall: 14-3/4" x 11" x4-7/8"  (375x 279 x 124 mm) 55ea. 21 4.2 4Lx6H
Cake Combo 11154 Base Inside Height: 4-1/4" (108 mm)
Dome: 4-13/16" (122 mm)

* Special order iterr. Please contact Customer Service for details.
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